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

NEW
PRICE!

PRICE

REDUCED NEW

LIS
TIN

G!

PRICE

REDUCED PRICE

REDUCED NEW

LIS
TIN

G!

NEW

LIS
TIN

G! NEW

LIS
TIN

G!
PRICE

REDUCED
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 Selling your home?
 Working with a Realto r ®  will

 give you peace of min d...

 .. .and we know you have at 
 least one good reason for 

 wanting that.
 Call your local Realtor today.

5

THE

   WARREN TEAM
MIKE & JAN & MAX

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE, & EXPERIENCE”
Mike’s Cell: 440-667-7046  •  Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Max’s Cell: 440-413-7016

LOG HOME LOVERS! TRANQUIL 5 ACRES! INCOME OPPORTUNITY! WANT TO BUILD? 5.5 ACRES

LOTS OF UPDATES! 7 ACRE LOT FOR YOUR DREAM! HISTORIC DELIGHT! 4 LOTS - BUY 1 OR ALL!

MONTVILLE  $139,900
*Lovingly maintained 2 Bdrm home *Liv Rm & Loft  

*Offi  ce & Media Rms could be Bdrms *3 Acres
* Covered full length rear Porch *Partially fenced

MONROE TWP   $189,900
*Secluded Cape Cod on scenic 5 Ac w/ addtl land avail

* 2 Bdrm/ 2 full Ba w-possibility for more Bdrms!
*Living Rm overlooks woods *Kit w/ appliances *Generator-ready 

GENEVA   $109,900
*Th is 3-unit building provides positive cash fl ow 

*Parking Pad *Storage Shed *Corner lot w/ lg Backyard
*Tenant pays elec * Great opportunity!  

CONCORD  $199,900
4 Potential Building Lots on Girdled Rd !

*Seller will consider individual lot sales *9.95 Acres 
*Fronting on 2 Streets *Gas, Electric & Water available. 

MORGAN TWP    $29,900
Dream home ready! Close access to the Western Reserve 

Greenway Trail. Th is 5.5 Acre lot is on Tische Rd.
*Frontage-240 sqft . *Electric avail  

Great choice 
to realize 

your vision 
of that 
custom 
home!

MADISON   $124,900
Bi-Level w- 4 Bdrm/ 2 full Ba. *Liv Rm & Fam Rm

*Kit w/ appli’s* Freshened up w/ newer paint & fi xtures.
*Newer fl ooring *Back Patio *Lg Corner lot MADISON  $179,000

3 Bd/2 Ba *2.8 Ac of 
Park-like Yard 

*GreatRm w/Skylight
*DinRm w/Gas FP 

* Kit w/Appl’s & 
WB Stove * Deck 

*Heated 2-Car Gar/
Barn w 2nd story 

*Addtl Outbuildings  

*Build your country dream. 
*7+ Acs on River Rd.

*Gas, Electric & Water 
available at street.

*Lot is close to Family 
Outdoor YMCA. 

*I90 only 5 min away.

SOLD!

MADISON  
$39,900

franklin blair title agency

4510 Collins Boulevard, Suite 3 • Ashtabula, Ohio 44004
 (440) 998-0777

Email: escrow@franklinblairtitle.com

Michael Franklin, Esq. • Debra Blair
Owners

franklin blair has been providing title 
examination, title insurance, escrow and 

closing services in Ashtabula County since 2003. 
We are licensed and insured with a full-time 

attorney on staff. We pride ourselves on 
professional service of the highest quality.
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Bridging the Gap
Between Buyers

and Sellers
38 S. Chestnut Street Jefferson
JeffersonRealtor@yahoo.com

5925 SOUTH RIDGE , HARPERSFIELD 45 ACRES $235,000 - Gorgeous 45 acres that has a little bit of everything you 
are looking for !!!! Sloping gated driveway off over 900 feet of paved road frontage in Harpersfi eld Township leading to 
your secluded getaway that includes some wooded land to hunt, camp, ride 4 wheelers, and some open land to build 
your dream home in many different groves of pine trees or enjoy the 2 ponds to relax and enjoy nature or take the kids 
fi shing. Owner has started a 40 x 40 container building with cement fl oor and 208 (3 phase electric) that he is currently 

in the process of fi nishing and putting on roof. This property is in a prime location and close to all the wineries, Lake 
Erie, and covered bridges. Enjoy the privacy of your own retreat but close to all the entertainment.

Hartsgrove 8 Acre –All Wooded  $35,000 EACH Call Carole Stormer-Vaux 440-813-2788

Pierpont 14 acres!Nice cleared farm land with an amazing amount of frontage! $45,000.00  Call Carole Stormer-Vaux.

2398 RT. 6, ROME $99,900
Farmhouse and big barn on fi ve acres.  
Just  waiting for you and your personal 
touch. Call Carole 440-813-2788.

1797 RT 167 EAST, JEFFERSON $725,000 
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

Sean Kennedy
Jefferson

Sean Kennedy
Jefferson

TOP SALES

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Monroe Twp $152,000 A-Frame Log Home
w/ 3 BR/ 2 BA. 4 car garage. #4098070 Rick
Furmage 440-862-0906

Saybrook $149,500 Welcome Home! 3 BR/
2.5 BA Split- Level home. 2 car att. garage.
Family & formal Liv Rm w/ fireplaces.
#4113136 Jayne Gerren 440-812-0368

Roaming Shores $224,900 Main lake house is
priced to sell!! 3 Bdrms., 2 Ba., Great room w/
fireplace, 2 living areas. #4079530 Ed Ratican
440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Ashtabula $31,900 2BR/1BA Bungalow. 2 car
garage. Priced for quick sale! #4115343 Darla
Zawacki 440-319-5220

Cortland $279,900 Beautiful 4 Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba.
home on 5.65 acres. 3 fireplaces! Central air.
3 car garage w/wood burner. Large outbuild-
ing. #4109358 Tina Sirrine 440-855-0007

Saybrook $59,900 Quaint 2BR/1BA Ranch
home w/ 1 car attached garage. #4126441
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Monroe Twp $695,000  18 hole public golf
course for sale. Retiring owner is motivated to
sell. All equipment necessary to operate is in-
cluded. D-4 Liquor Lic. #4132581 Rick Fur-
mage 440-862-0906

A s h t a b u l a
$59,900 3 bed-
room Colonial w/
2 ½ car de-
tached garage.
Covered from
porch and large
back deck. Great
access to Rt. 11.
#4126307 Vicki
Miller 440-813-
3379

N. Kingsville $199,900  Log Cabin w/ 3 BR
possibly 5 BR situated on 1.37 acres. 4 car
garage. Open floor plan. #4096091 Debbie
Best 440-344-0304

Austinburg $449,000 Living space as well as
rentals w/long-term income. 64.5 ac w/frontage on
3 roads. 3 houses and commercial space that has
been occupied by the same business for many
years. #3910053 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

N. Kingsville $154,900 Well Cared for 3
BR/2BA Ranch. 2 Car garage & 24x30 build-
ing. #4113918 Tom Bush 440-265-9262

Rock Creek $139,900 Turn key bar/restaurant
w/updated apt. All equipment stays, liquor and
food license transferable. Many updates.
Plenty of parking w/2 car gar. Existing stock ne-
gotiable. #3860783 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Ashtabu la
$ 2 7 , 9 0 0
Cheaper than
rent! 2BR/1
BA 2-story
home. Open
front porch &
e n c l o s e d
back porch.
#4098430 Jeff
Cunningham
440-536-6204

A s h t a b u l a
$49,900  Reno-
vated 3 Bdrm. 1
Ba. home. Living
room opens to for-
mal dining room
that is right off
kitchen w/ appli-
ances that stay. 1
car detached
garage. #3999294
Ed Ratican 440-
990-0497

C o n n e a u t
$74,900 Well
cared for duplex
close to Con-
neaut Harbor.
Both units are
2BR/1BA. Turn-
key investment.
#4126682 Tom
Bush 440-265-
9262

Ashtabula $121,000 Multi Purpose office
building on large lot. New pitched roof. Many
Possibilities. #4058863 Angela Ponteri 440-
228-1319

A s h t a b u l a
$229,500 First
floor Condo w/2
Bdrms., 2 Ba. in
Lake Front Vil-
las. Appliances
stay. #3983707
Ed Ratican 440-
993-0497/Bob
Gregory 440-
915-7473

Conneaut $162,900 Enjoy this 3 BR/ 2.1 BA
Contemporary home on 1.71 acres. Open kit &
liv rm w/ frplc. 2 car att. Garage. Across from Lake
Erie. #4096218 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Roaming Shores $379,900 Ranch w/4 Bdrms., 4
Ba., 2 kitchens. Lower level walk out w/ family room
w/wet bar, bedroom, bath, laundry and kitchen. Cov-
ered patio and upper deck. #4020554 Ed Ratican
440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Conneaut
$ 5 2 , 0 0 0
Vinyl sided
2BR/ 1BA
Ranch w/
c o v e r e d
patio. Close
to Lake Erie.
#4126703
Rick Fur-
mage 440-
862-0906

Conneaut $209,900 Enjoy this lovely 3-4 BR
brick home on the shores of Lake Erie. Frplc
in Liv RM . LG Garage w/ 2nd floor storage.
#4097268 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Conneaut $499,900  Brick home w/4 Bdrm., 4 ½
Ba. Greatroom, kitchen w/2 serving areas, hearth
room, sunroom and deck. Formal dining room, of-
fice/library. Lower level w/ rec, exercise, media and
game room and workshop leading to heated
garage!! #4012238 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Conneaut $119,000 3 BR/2.5 BA - built in
1844 Colonial home. Needs some up-dating
& TLC. On 1.73 Acres. 2539 SqFt of living
space. #4109275 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Roaming Shores $95,000 Waterfront prop-
erty on over ½ acre. Home sits on a deep lot,
dock and seawall in place. #4053060 Bob Gre-
gory 440-915-7473/ Ed Ratican 440-990-0497

Sheffield Twp $129,900 Beautiful 3BR/1.5BA
Ranch on 1 acre corner lot. Full bsment. City
water. Covered back deck. #4127020 Tom
Bush 440-265-9262

Jayne Gerren
AshtabulaLois Blank

Ashtabula
Ed Ratican
Roaming Shores

Ed Ratican
Roaming Shores

Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores

Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores

RED
UCE

D!

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com
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VACANT LAND
Jefferson $23,000 Nice 5 acre
lot ready for your new home or
use for recreation!! #4117032
Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090 

Jefferson $23,000 Nice 5 acre
lot ready for your new home or
use for recreation!! #4117019
Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090 

Kingsville $79,900 Great Hunters
and Family Retreat. Stocked
pond on 22 ac with 2 RV trailers
on property with water and elec-
tric. Updated Electric. #4032425
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Jefferson $84,900 38.43 acres
ready for haying or other crops.
Nice woods to back w/ large
pond. Lots of wildlife. Culvert in.
Harvest rights in place for this
year. #4007547 Sean Kennedy
440-415-4090

Roaming Shores $49,900 Al-
most a third of an acre, awesome
dock space, next door to the Ma-
rina and around the corner from
Paradise Bay. #4121937 Vicki
Miller 440-813-3379

Austinburg South of I-90 Inter-
change. Excellent for commercial
development. Cleared and ready
for construction. 25.6 acres. In-
creasingly busy area. $950,000.
#3808919 Sean Kennedy 440-
415-4090

Roaming Shores $59,900
Wooded lot partially cleared with
stone drive. Seawall installed and
New Dock and steps. Close to
Marina and Restaurant and The
Greenway Trail. #4000196 Ed
Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gre-
gory 440-915-7473

Roaming Shores $100,000 Very
deep waterfront 90x390 lot.
Heavily wooded on Fishermanʼs
Cove. #4053083 Bob Gregory
440-915-7473/ Ed Ratican 440-
990-0497

Roaming Shores $89,000 Build-
able lakefront lot in a “no wake
zone”. Mostly flat with gentle
slope to the water. #4089975 Bob
Gregory 440-915-7473/ Ed Rati-
can 440-990-0497

Ashtabula $32,500  2BR/12BA Ranch Bunga-
low. frplc in liv rm. Fenced back yard. #4115154
Amanda Kish 440-812-0262

Ashtabula 
$699,900 

Commiercial
building. 2 retail

store fronts.
Right on Rt 20.

#4064413 
Tom Bush 

440-265-9262

Roaming Shores $795,000  Lakefront home w/3
Bdrm., 3 ½ Ba. on 3 levels! Lower level w/movie/great
room, kitchen/bar and exercise area. Additional lot
across the street with drive. #4100309 Ed Ratican 440-
990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Ashtabula Twp $169,900 Beautiful 3 BR/ 3
BA Ranch Home. Full finish bsmnt. addi-
tional liv suite. #4053969 Debbie Best 440-
344-0304

Roaming Shores $349,900  Waterfront Ranch
w/3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. Double sided fireplace be-
tween living and dining room. Large back deck
for water views. #4125343 Ed Ratican 440-
990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Ashtabula Twp $168,000 Tastefully up-
dated 4 BR/1.5 BA Brick & vinyl Colonial w/
attached garage. #4084484 Jayne Gerren
440-812-0368

Chardon $214,900 4 Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba. Ranch
with 2 car attached garage. Rec room in
basement with fireplace. #4123131 Bob Gre-
gory 440-915-7473

Conneaut $179,900  Country setting! 3 BR/2
BA Ranch home on 3.87 Acres. Attached & de-
tached garages. Peaceful. #4093828 Debby
Best 440-344-0304

Roaming Shores $149,500 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba
Ranch. Open floor plan w/vaulted main
area, kitchen w/appliances. Dining area and
living room with stone faced gas fireplace.
#4132028 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Conneaut $115,000 22 acres comes w/ this
fixer-upper 2 BR/1BA bungalow. Pond & fruit
trees. #4099229 Debby Best 440-344-0304

Roaming Shores $495,000 5 Bdrm., 3 Ba
home, 2 fireplaces, Lg. living room with serv-
ing bar. Dock w/boat lift and 2 dock areas.
#4131590 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

C o n n e a u t
$37,900 Du-
plex- each unit
has 2 BR/1 BA.
2 Driveways. 1
car garage.
#4108502 Lois
Blank 440-265-
0820 Roaming Shores $385,000  Lakehouse w/3 Bdrm.,

3 ½ Ba. Stone fireplace in Great Room, kitchen
w/wrap around serving counter. 2 car attached
garage. #4133578 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

N. Kingsville $105,000   Well kept 3 BR/1
BA Ranch w/ 2 car attached garage. 2.04
acres. #4113896 Debby Best 440-344-0304

Roaming Shores $429,900 Cape Cod w/4
Bdrms., 3 ½ Ba. on a triple lot! Sunroom with
lake views. New deck. Huge rec room, media
room. List agent is related to seller. #4133908
Ed Ratican 440-990-00497

PENDING!

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663
Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Roaming Shores • 440-805-9098

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Roaming Shores $399,900 Ranch w/3 Bdrm.,
2 ½ Ba. on a double lot. Beautiful sitting area
w/fire pit set into hillside for water views.
#4103175 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gre-
gory 440-915-7473

Looking for your
Dream Home?...

Stop by or phone one of our
Real Estate Professionals today!
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5223 QUEEN ANN WAY  • $120,000

CONDOMINIUM IN PERRY
For more information visit www.asacoxhomes.com

SINGLE FAMILY IN CONNEAUT
For more information visit www.asacoxhomes.com

551 JANET DR CONNEAUT • $199,971

SINGLE FAMILY IN MENTOR
For more information visit www.asacoxhomes.com

5565 ANACONDA AVE • $119,900

 WE SOLD 1 HOME EVERY 14 HOURS LAST YEAR (2018)

585 PENDINGS AND SOLD TRANSACTIONS SO FAR IN 2019

RELAX & ENJOY!

GREAT LOCATION!

TOO GOOD TO LAST!

#1 CENTURY 21 TEAM  BACK TO BACK 2017 & 2018
(units)

440-289-3842
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This is the home your looking for! Beautiful 3 bedrooms 2 full bath home with full
basement. Enjoy one floor living at its best. Starting from the concrete porch that
you can sit on and enjoy the fall weather. When walking in the front door you will
immediately see the gorgeous vaulted ceilings in the kitchen and living room. The
kitchen is open to a large dining area with beautiful hardwood floors. If first floor
laundry is a must have, you have it with this home. All 3 bedrooms are very spacious
with plenty of closet space. The master bedroom has a walk-in closet along with a
full master bathroom for your own privacy. The basement is huge and could be
finished for extra living space. Call Susan today at 440-228-9317.

NEW LISTING!

First time on the market! This home has had one owner only and it was
well taken care of. Enjoy 3 spacious size bedrooms, 1.5 bath ranch home
on a one acre lot. A huge family room was added on to home, with a
pellet stove, what a great space for all your entertaining for the holi-
days or any celebration. The eat-in kitchen has newer laminate flooring
and all bedrooms along with the front living room having original hard-
wood floors, that are beautiful!! Newer countertops in kitchen with all
the appliances staying with home.  Call Susan today at 440-228-9317

GREAT RANCH!

If your looking for seclusion this home is the one for you!! Situated on 4+ acres this colo-
nial home is very private but not far from so many amenities along with being close to
route 11. Enjoy 2 bedrooms,1 bath , a good size kitchen, formal dining room, sitting area
and living room. Laundry area is located on the 1st floor for your convenience. The nice
back porch is great for seeing wildlife and just relaxing after a long day at work. For all
your hobbies there is a nice size detached garage to store all those 4 wheelers, snow
mobiles or just about anything. Please call Susan today at 440-228-9317.

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

Prime property in North Kingsville. Over 8 acres of
beautiful land! Located in the heart of the village.
Call Stacey Houser 440 265-4380

2866 E CENTER ST. NORTH KINGSVILLE

N. KINGSVILLE TWP.

4BR/3 Bath, 2 fireplaces, 5,000+ sq. ft, 32 Acres
$598,327.  Call Stacy Slater at 440-320-0219

1013 BRAND STREET, GENEVA

4BR/4 Bath, 3,900 Sq. Ft. In sought after Quail Hollow
$449,900. Call Stacy Slater at 440-320-0219

7584 HUNTING LAKE DRIVE

4BR/2 Bath, $110,900
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
*Conneaut – 5 acre wooded lot, frontage on two roads $18,500  ....................................................Call Ed 223-1410
*Geneva – 1.635 wooded acres, corner lot in Industrial park $15,600  ......................................Call Jamie 645-7811   
*Jefferson Village – Commercial Lot, corner of Erie & Chestnut St. $313,000  ............................Call Jim 669-2262
*Dorset – Nice 3+ acre lot $17,000  ............................................................................................Call Vickie 858-5125

GENEVA – 3 bedroom, 2 bath Ranch. New
carpet, kitchen flooring and new counter tops.
Full basement, 3 seasons room and first floor
laundry. Attached 1 car garage. Don’t miss
this one.  $120,000 Call Tiffany 228-1182

AUSTINBURG – Beautiful custom built 4 bed-
room, 3.5 bath designer home on 10.45
acres.  TWO kitchens.  Finished walk-out
basement & high ceilings.  High end finishes
throughout.  4 car attached garage.   This is a
must see!   $499,900 Call Jamie 645-7811

Visit
us on

Facebook
at

Miller Realty

NEW LIS
TING!

NEW LIS
TING!

JEFFERSON VILLAGE – 3 bedroom, 1
bath Ranch on 0.31 acre. Nice deck and
attached 1 car garage. Some appli-
ances stay. $99,900 Call Ed 223-1410

REDUCED

PIERPONT - Move in ready 4 bedroom, 2 bath
Colonial on 7.406 acres.  30’x52’garage.
24’x40’ barn. Pond. 2 fireplaces. Dry base-
ment. New hot water tank.  Home furnish-
ings/appliances stay.   $179,900 Call Wren
813-9567

REDUCED
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108 YEARS OF SUCCESS
JEFFERSON                   440-576-2811
& GENEVA 440-466-1191

JEFFERSON VILLAGE – 3 bdrm, 1
bath Ranch on 0.31 acres. 1 car at-
tached garage.  Close to Schools &
shopping. Some appliances stay.
$109,900 Call Ed 223-1410

ASHTABULA-Colonial, 3 bdrms,
1bath. Hardwood floors, full base-
ment. Detached 1 car garage with
paved drive. Move in ready.  $59,900
Call Ed 223-1410

The Miller Realty Co.

CHESTERLAND – 4 bdrm, 3 full baths.
“Chalet” in the woods. THREE different
living areas. Fireplace & wood stove,
Media room & office. 3 car attached
garage.  Appliances stay. $289,900 Call
Donna 862-2886

JEFFERSON VILLAGE – 3 bdrm,
1 bath Ranch on 0.31 acres. 1
car attached garage.  Close to
Schools & shopping. Some ap-
pliances stay. $99,900 Call Ed
223-1410

JEFFERSON VILLAGE – 3 bdrm, 1
bath Ranch on 0.31 acres. 1 car at-
tached garage.  Close to Schools &
shopping. Some appliances stay.
$99,900 Call Ed 223-1410

WILLIAMSFIELD- 1bdrm, 1 bath Man-
ufactured home on 0.34 acres. Wood
Pellet heat. Storage Shed. Close to Py-
matuning Lake for fishing. Needs some
TLC. $18,900 Call Ed 223-1410

SAYBROOK TWP. – 3 bdrm, 2 full bath
Ranch on 2+acres. Stained glass windows,
Great Room, Central Air. Attached 2 car
garage, Pole Barn with furnace. Flagstone
patio. Appliances stay. $249,000 Call
Tiffany 228-1182

Austinburg – Beautiful custom built 4 bed-
room, 3.5 bath designer home on 10.45
acres.  TWO kitchens.  Finished walk-out
basement & high ceilings.  High end fin-
ishes throughout.  4 car attached garage.
This is a must see!   $499,900 Call Jamie
645-7811

GENEVA - 3 bdrm, 2 full bath Bun-
galow on 1+ acres. Full basement,
enclosed porch. Detached 3 car
garage with electric and drain.
$98,000 Call Tiffany 228-1182

Visit
us on

Facebook
at

Miller Realty

REDUCED!

GENEVA –3 bdrm, 1 bath Colonial with full
basement. 2 car detached garage. Well
maintained and updated.  Large back yard,
spacious front porch. $98,900 Call Jamie
645-7811

JEFFERSON VILLAGE – 3 bdrm.  Ranch,
1 full bath 2 half baths. Hard wood floors.
Fireplace / Central Air. Basement.  Some
Appliances stay.  1 car attached garage.
$119,900 Call Ed 223-1410

ROME – 4 bdrm Colonial on 10 acres, 2
ponds.  Original hardwood floors. Wood
burning fireplace, heated porch.  Appliances
Stay. Full basement, large barn, Greenhouse.
$164,900 Call Donna 862-2886

ANDOVER- 2 bdrm. 1 bath Ranch with
attached 1 car garage on 0.46 acre. To-
tally remodeled. The back yard is Py-
matuning State Park, lake access.
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